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Yacht Specifications

Axopar 28 TT

9.20 m

3.7 m

0.6 m

2020

Mercury X 200 HP

38 knots

7 (1 DBL cabin)

1

Sup, Waterpolo,

Snorkeling equipment,

Seabob (extra charge)

Model  :

Length OA :

Beam  :

Draft  :

Built   :

Engines  :

Cruising

Speed  :

Guests  :

Crew  :

Special

Features :


